Sanction Amount           88,156.00₹

Net Payable  90,786.00₹

Advance Amount  2,630.00₹

Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH00451 CARD1  2,630.00Advance Amount22/12/2023

KARTHIK C Two Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

Royal Sundaram Insurance  88,156.00CHE-1223-PA-0002662